Route 706 706X: Galway to Dublin City Centre & Dublin Airport

Outbound (1 of 2) Valid until 23/12/2023

Dublin Airport Terminal 2 (Zone 20)

Dublin Airport, Terminal 1 (Zone 2) (b)
Dublin City Ctr, Aston Quay, Stop 329 (b)
Maynooth, Straffan Road

Athlone, opp TUS Athlone

Athlone, opp B&Q Arcadia Centre

Ballinasloe, Opposite Portiuncula Hosp

Galway, opp ATU Galway City (a)

Galway Coach Station
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Outbound (2 of 2) Valid until 23/12/2023

Dublin Airport Terminal 2 (Zone 20)
Dublin Airport, Terminal 1 (Zone 2)
Dublin City Ctr, Aston Quay, Stop 329
Maynooth, Straffan Road

Athlone, opp TUS Athlone

Athlone, opp B&Q Arcadia Centre

Ballinasloe, Opposite Portiuncula Hosp

Galway, opp ATU Galway City (a)

Galway Coach Station

Key
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(b) Boarding only
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Route 706 706X: Galway to Dublin City Centre & Dublin Airport

Inbound (1 of 2) Valid until 23/12/2023

Galway Coach Station

Galway, outside ATU Galway City (b)
Ballinsasloe, Portiuncula Hosp

Athlone, B&Q Arcadia Centre

Athlone, TUS Athlone

Maynooth, Straffan Road

Dublin City Centre, Bachelors Walk (a)
Dublin Airport Terminal 2 (Zone 20) (a)

Dublin Airport, Terminal 1 (Zone 2)

arr
dep
arr
dep

arr

01:30

01:36

02:30
02:30
02:35
02:35

04:00

04:05

Inbound (2 of 2) Valid until 23/12/2023

Galway Coach Station

Galway, outside ATU Galway City (b)
Ballinsasloe, Portiuncula Hosp

Athlone, B&Q Arcadia Centre

Athlone, TUS Athlone

Maynooth, Straffan Road

Dublin City Centre, Bachelors Walk (a)
Dublin Airport Terminal 2 (Zone 20) (a)

Dublin Airport, Terminal 1 (Zone 2)

Key
(a) Alighting only
(b) Boarding only
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